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
lighting, French doors, cusiom cabinets, upgraded

tila.
$205,000  EDC-72BRl  Call 248-825-0300

WEST BLOOMFIELD - pedble Creek Condos. End
unkit, 3 bedroom townhouse. Kitchen and bathrooms
gutted. Beautiful decor, light Maplewood cabine's,
newer sinks, tollats, 10l floors stc. Basement, 2 car
att garage, patio, park-lke & privats.

$248,900  EDW-16CRE  Call 248-628-4000

INVESTORS, BUILDERS OR FIRST TIME HOME
OWNERS Iooking for focation, iocation, focatian.
Houss is on tree-lined sirest within walkdng distance
of downtown Blrmingham. Houses on street are

$500,000 to $500,000
$210,000  EOB-15BIR  Call 248-644-6700

KEEGO MARBOR 2 REDROOM (CONDO!
Exceptional condo, clean as a whistia. Neutra! colars
throeghout. Wood floors In kitchen and dining room.
‘Wood doors and trim. Boat and docking privileges on
Cass/Sytvan Lakes. Includes $3,000 of Bose
surround sound & 6 CO player. At appiiances

Included. Tetrtfic buy!
$128,900  EOH-17CAS  Call 243-843-1400

PRIVATE REVREAY with sweeping views of Orchard Lake? Over
100 frontage feet. 1'% acres. 1st floor master w/4 other
bedrooms. Spacious brick paver terrace. Lawn slopes gently to
dock. Feels like up north living. West Bloomfisid Schools.

EDH-408IR L)1 248-845-1400
= 1
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CLASST CORRFORTE This exclusive four bedroom,
4.5 bath residence is tha porfect combination of
each. Located in Bridgs Valley, Clarkston's finest
communtty, Over 5,800 sq. ft. of totai fiving

space.
$950,030 EDC-35DEV  Call 243-525-8300

WEST BLOOMAELD - Delighthul 48R colonial on
privats woodad cul-de-sac. Oramatic open foyer
w/caramic tile to kit. Vaulted cefiings In LR open
to DR. Tha bt has dramatic views of gusrlvata yard
& 15 open to the FR w/GFP. Fab. MS has vaulted

cailings, 2 WIC, whi , & makoup area.
e oW SSENR. Gl 248 6364000

BLOOMFIELD HRLS - You™ love the schools &
noighborhio, the good si¢ lot, 1irge FR wiP,
hardwood floors under car

, Per owner, 4

dedrooms, oa’ baths, lots potartial &

50 EOWETVAN Can 2806284000
—_—
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PLEASAHT RIDGE - west Pieasant Ridge!
Chanining 4 BR, 2% BA w/tull bsmt. Hardwood
and masbla floors. Fab. DR, lovely FR w/GFP
and built-in granite bar, white kitchen, fots of
moldings and character throughout. tnfo Line,
!-838&036-1.!‘%7 #56035.

DOWNTOWN ROCHESTER! Great investment!
Graat location! 2 dlocks from gowntown!
Proparty being used residentiat but zoned 0-2.
Separate entrance In back could be used 25
nug:u Or separate inving quarters. Larpe lot!
,000 EDH-BAUN! a1l 248-645-1400

WEST BLOORRIELD - Elegant saft contempor:

flair model on premium fot backing to pond,

Huge gourmet kitchen w/stand, all granite,

Master suite v/2 way fireplace, Jacuzzi tub,

Exira room in the finished walkout lower level, 3

car side emr!gmye. immediate occupancy.
9,000 EOW-7860L Coll 2

BEAUTIFUL BRICK SYLVAN LAREFROMT RARCHY
Panoramic views {rom every window. Hiltop
setting w80 ft. of frontage. Aorida rm, updated
kit, LR wiFP, Finished LL FR wAull hath.
Hardwood floors, newer Berber camet. 4
jone used es library w/built-ins.

Cail 285-848-1508
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GREAT [N-YOWN LOCANION on a tree-fined
street. Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath Dutch
colonial. This home offers a renovated kiichen,
hardwood floors, vaulted ceiting In master
badroom, 2 car detached garage.

$469,000 EDB-43FRA  Cail 243-844-6700

-

WEST BLOOMRELD - Popular Windmill Fars.
Almost 2,500 SF. not Inctuding 300 SF 3-se280n
cedas room. 4 BR, 2.5 BA. enormous MS winew
ceramic bath & oversized whiripool twb! FR wiP,
cul-de-sac lot, #1 canked WB Schoots, Fishing &
mmn'ga tha subdhdsion take.

$ EDW-27 WIH _Cali 243-820-2080




